
DRIVING RANGE

4

9

18

8

5

7

17

14

15

16

6

13

11

12 10

1

2

3

Parking

Mobility Scooters

Lexus Performance Experience

Concession

VIP Shuttle

Public Restrooms

Junior Tent

First Aid Public Grandstand

Tickets and Will-Call

Entrance

Hospitality Tent

The USGA will have meteorology staff on-site monitoring the possibility of  
inclement weather. If  inclement weather approaches, special “weather warning” 
signs will be posted on leader boards around the course. When the sign appears, fans 
are advised to take immediate precautions (including clearing the grandstands) prior 
to play being suspended. Please read all alerts and follow safety directions.

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out
Par 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 35

Yards 341 561 450 492 239 439 428 201 413 3564

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Par 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35

Yards 404 436 182 368 460 405 143 514 467 3379

WEATHER WARNING

40TH U.S. Senior Open Championship
WARREN GOLF COURSE • SOUTH BEND, INDIANA

For Championship information and tee times,
visit WWW. 2019USSENIOROPEN.COM

Irish Club

N

Gate 2

Main Entrance

JUNE 24 – 30, 2019

U.
S.

SE
NIOR OPEN

40TH
WARREN COURSE

Media Center

Wellness Pavilion

Merchandise


