



MERCHANDISE

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out
Par	4	5	4	4	3	4	4	3	4	35
Yards	341	561	450	492	239	439	428	201	413	3564
Hole	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In
Par	4	4	3	4	4	4	3	5	4	35
Yards	404	436	182	368	460	405	143	514	467	3379



## **WEATHER WARNING**

The USGA will have meteorology staff on-site monitoring the possibility of inclement weather. If inclement weather approaches, special "weather warning" signs will be posted on leader boards around the course. When the sign appears, fans are advised to take immediate precautions (including clearing the grandstands) prior to play being suspended. Please read all alerts and follow safety directions.











